



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2720 of 2021

ROHIT KUMAR DUGGA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH & ORS

Order on Board

24/07/2025	Mr. K.P.S. Gandhi, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Vedant Shadangi, Panel Lawyer for the State/respondents. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge