



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR
WPS No. 2720 of 2021
ROHIT KUMAR DUGGA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

31.10.2025	Mr. Rakesh Kumar Sahu, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Vedant Shadangi, PL, for the respondents/State. Let the papers of the departmental inquiry conducted against the petitioner be called by the respondents. List this case in the week commencing 8th December, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	