



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2720 of 2021

ROHIT KUMAR DUGGA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

09.12.2025	Mr. K. P. S. Gandhi, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Vedant Shadangi, PL, for the respondents/State. List this case in the month of February, 2026 enabling learned counsel for the respondents/State to comply the order dated 31.10.2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	