

Order Sheet

WPS No. 2720 of 2021

24/02/2026	Shri K.P.S. Gandhi, Advocate for the petitioner. Shri Sanjay Yadav, P.L. for the respondent /State. Let this case be listed on 19th March, 2026 enabling the learned counsel for the respondents to comply the order dated 31.10.2025, failing which, respondent No.3 shall appear before this Court at 02:30PM through Video conferencing on that day. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
-------------------	--